NAME
Brian Carter
David Woods
Rob Johansen
Kevin Win
Rick Ruiterman
Irene Cameron
Diane Collings

Mike Collings

Lee Houghton
Mark Lane
Les Marshall
John Ball

Mick Buckley

John Scobie

Stuart Cameron

Paul Neal
Makuini Moses
Shane Kapene
Steve Moffit
Damien Meehan
lain May

Rob Kerridge
Scott Mclay

Simon Teague

Ben Florance

Paul Neilson

Larry Meredith

GRADE
ATR
ATR
ATR
ATR
ATR
ATR
ATR
ATR

BTR
BTR
BTR
BTR
BTR

CTR
CTR

FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

FO
FTC

FTR
FTR

300
50.004
48.002
50.006
45.003
47.004
49.005
47.004
48.005

48.003
47.003
45.005
47.002
47.003

44.001
44.001

56.003
51.001
59.007
56.001
60.003
58.005
59.005
58.005
56.003

55.002

58.004
57.005

600
75.005
72.007
75.008
72.008
75.004
73.007
72.006
73.009

72.005
68.004
70.004
68.004
67.003

64.002
70.003

89.004
80.002
87.004
81.004
90.009
89.006
87.008
89.004
82.002

81.002

86.007
82.002

600
70.004
73.007
73.006
71.003
74.005
73.008
70.007
74.008

68.004
71.003
72.006
67.004
retired

68.005
67.003

79.002
80.001
85.006
80.001
89.005

90.01
89.008
85.004
75.002

81

82.002
83.006

Concurrent Team - Clevedon 1059, Gisborne 1136.

DAY 1 AGG
195.013
193.016

198.02
188.014
196.013

195.02
189.017
195.022

188.012
186.01
187.015
182.01
114.006

176.008
181.007

224.009
211.004
231.017
217.006
239.017
237.021
235.021
232.013
213.007

217.004

226.013
222.013
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500
73.006
74.004
75.008
74.004
73.007
72.005
73.006
75.008

70.006
73.005
71.005
71.004
70.004

66.004
71.003

82.004
82.004
88.007
86.005

90.01
90.009

83.01

79.002

84.004
84.002

TE PUKE CHAMPIONSHIP

2020

600 DAY 2 AGG GRAND AGG

66.004
61.002
70.003
61.007
72.003
70.004
71.002
72.003

59.002
68.005
71.003
62.001
retired

61.003
68.001

80.003
81.005
81.001

80
85.002
87.004

87.007

72.002

83.004
72

139.01
135.006
145.011
135.011

145.01
142.009
144.008
147.011

129.008
141.01
142.008
133.005
70.004

127.007
139.004

162.007
163.009
169.008
166.005
175.012
177.013

0
170.017

0

151.004

167.008
156.002

334.023
328.022
343.031
323.025
341.023
337.029
333.025
342.033

317.02
327.02
329.023
315.015
184.01

303.015
320.011

386.016
374.013
400.025
383.011
414.029
414.034
235.021

402.03
213.007

368.008

393.021
378.015

Caprice

cup

11

14

C+HC

334.023
328.022
343.031
323.025
341.023
341.029
333.025
342.033

317.02
327.02
329.023
326.015
184.01

303.015
334.011

BOP AGG
211.013
206.016
218.017
204.018
221.012
216.019
213.015

219.02

199.011
207.012
213.013
197.009

67.003

193.01
205.007

248.009
241.008
253.011
241.005
264.016

266.02
176.016
261.015
157.004

234.004

251.013
237.008

TOP

70.005

72.002
71.003

69.004

84.003
80.002

86.003

TOTAL

334.023
328.022
413.036
323.025
413.025
408.032
333.025
411.037

317.02
327.02
329.023
315.015
184.01

303.015
320.011

386.016
374.013
400.025
383.011
498.032
494.036
235.021
488.033
213.007

368.008

393.021
378.015
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